HB 3236-1 (LC 3467) 3/1/21 (HRL/ps)

Requested by Representative ALONSO LEON

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL 3236

- On page 1 of the printed bill, line 5, delete "eight" and insert "four".
- In line 6, delete "four" and insert "two".
- In line 8, delete "four" and insert "two".
- 4 Delete line 14.
- In line 15, delete "(c)" and insert "(b)".
- In line 16, delete "(d)" and insert "(c)".
- 7 In line 18, delete "(e)" and insert "(d)".
- 8 In line 20, delete "(f)" and insert "(e)".

9